
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Stanford 289          +1 
2   Texas A&M 292          +4 
3   UCLA 295          +7 

T4   Auburn 296          +8 
T4   LSU 296          +8 
T4   Florida State 296          +8 
7   Oregon 297          +9 

T8   Alabama 298          +10 
T8   Southern California 298          +10 
10   Mississippi State 299          +11 
11   TCU 300          +12 

T12   Wake Forest 301          +13 
T12   Michigan 301          +13 
T12   Purdue 301          +13 
T12   Baylor 301          +13 
16   Arizona State 302          +14 
17   Georgia 303          +15 
18   Virginia 304          +16 
19   Texas 305          +17 
20   South Carolina 306          +18 

T21   San Jose State 307          +19 
T21   Oklahoma State 307          +19 
T21   Arkansas 307          +19 
24   Vanderbilt 308          +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Rose Zhang  Stanford  68          -4   
-  2   Zoe Slaughter  Texas A&M  69          -3   
-  T3   Ty Akabane  UCLA  71          -1   
-  T3   Sabrina Iqbal  TCU  71          -1   
-  T3   Sadie Englemann  Stanford  71          -1   
-  T6   Megan Schofill  Auburn  72          E   
-  T6   Kaleigh Telfer  Auburn  72          E   
-  T6   Celina Sattelkau  Vanderbilt  72          E   
-  T6   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  72          E   
-  T6   Hailey Borja  Michigan  72          E   
-  T6   Ashley Lau  Michigan  72          E   
-  T6   Tze-Han Lin  Oregon  72          E   
-  T6   Isabella van der Biest  Alabama  72          E   
-  T6   Calynne Rosholt  Arizona State  72          E   
-  T6   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  72          E   
-  T6   Brianna Navarrosa  Southern California  72          E   
-  T6   Anna Morgan *  Furman  72          E   
-  T18   Alden Wallace  LSU  73          +1   
-  T18   Latanna Stone  LSU  73          +1   
-  T18   Jennie Park  Texas A&M  73          +1   
-  T18   Kajal Mistry  Arkansas  73          +1   
-  T18   Julia Lopez Ramirez  Mississippi State  73          +1   
-  T18   Caterina Don  Georgia  73          +1   
-  T18   Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen  Oregon  73          +1   
-  T18   Beth Lillie  Virginia  73          +1   
-  T18   Camryn Carreon *  UTSA  73          +1   
-  T27   Adela Cernousek  Texas A&M  74          +2   
-  T27   Alessia Nobilio  UCLA  74          +2   
-  T27   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  74          +2   
-  T27   Julia Gregg  Arkansas  74          +2   
-  T27   Gurleen Kaur  Baylor  74          +2   
-  T27   Emma Spitz  UCLA  74          +2   
-  T27   Ingrid Lindblad  LSU  74          +2   
-  T27   Valeria Pacheco  TCU  74          +2   
-  T27   Hannah Levi  Mississippi State  74          +2   
-  T27   Blair Stockett  Mississippi State  74          +2   
-  T27   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  74          +2   
-  T27   Hailey Jones  Oklahoma State  74          +2   
-  T27   Carolina Lopez-Chacarra  Wake Forest  74          +2   
-  T27   Emilie Overas  Alabama  74          +2   
-  T27   Cecilie Finne-Ipsen  Florida State  74          +2   
-  T27   Amanda Sambach  Virginia  74          +2   
-  T27   Amari Avery  Southern California  74          +2   
-  T27   Chiara Tamburlini *  Ole Miss  74          +2   

-  T45   Candice Mahe  Georgia  75          +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T45   Virunpat Olankitkunchai  Wake Forest  75          +3   
-  T45   Louisa Carlbom  San Jose State  75          +3   
-  T45   Aline Krauter  Stanford  75          +3   
-  T45   Brooke Seay  Stanford  75          +3   
-  T45   Hannah Darling  South Carolina  75          +3   
-  T45   Brigitte Thibault  Texas  75          +3   
-  T45   Alice Hodge  Florida State  75          +3   
-  T45   Benedetta Moresco  Alabama  75          +3   
-  T45   Beatrice Wallin  Florida State  75          +3   
-  T55   Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio  Texas A&M  76          +4   
-  T55   Addie Baggarly  Baylor  76          +4   
-  T55   Carla Tejedo  LSU  76          +4   
-  T55   Mychael O'Berry  Auburn  76          +4   
-  T55   Caroline Canales  UCLA  76          +4   
-  T55   Anna Foster  Auburn  76          +4   
-  T55   Auston Kim  Vanderbilt  76          +4   
-  T55   Jenny Bae  Georgia  76          +4   
-  T55   Ching-Tzu Chen  Oregon  76          +4   
-  T55   Rachel Heck  Stanford  76          +4   
-  T55   Mimi Rhodes  Wake Forest  76          +4   
-  T55   Worapitcha Anudit  South Carolina  76          +4   
-  T55   Lianna Bailey  Oklahoma State  76          +4   
-  T55   Lauren Walsh  Wake Forest  76          +4   
-  T55   Louise Rydqvist  South Carolina  76          +4   
-  T55   Lucia Lopez-Ortega  San Jose State  76          +4   
-  T55   Hsin-Yu Lu  Oregon  76          +4   
-  T55   Briana Chacon  Oregon  76          +4   
-  T55   Grace Summerhays  Arizona State  76          +4   
-  T55   Cindy Kou  Southern California  76          +4   
-  T55   Michaela Morard  Southern California  76          +4   
-  T55   Bohyun Park  Texas  76          +4   
-  T55   Alexandra Forsterling  Arizona State  76          +4   
-  T55   Letizia Bagnoli *  Florida Atlantic  76          +4   
-  T55   Emily Mahar *  Virginia Tech  76          +4   
-  T55   Jana Melichova *  Old Dominion  76          +4   
-  T81   Hannah Karg  Baylor  77          +5   
-  T81   Monet Chun  Michigan  77          +5   
-  T81   Sifat Sagoo  Purdue  77          +5   
-  T81   Caitlyn Macnab  TCU  77          +5   
-  T81   Rachel Kuehn  Wake Forest  77          +5   
-  T81   Natasha Andrea Oon  San Jose State  77          +5   
-  T81   Sophie Guo  Texas  77          +5   

-  T81   Angelica Moresco  Alabama  77          +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T81   Sara Kouskova  Texas  77          +5   
-  T81   Jennifer Cleary  Virginia  77          +5   
-  T81   Polly Mack  Alabama  77          +5   
-  T81   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn *  Iowa State  77          +5   
-  T93   Emilie Paltrinieri  UCLA  78          +6   
-  T93   Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue  78          +6   
-  T93   Lois Lau  TCU  78          +6   
-  T93   Abbey Daniel  Mississippi State  78          +6   
-  T93   Maddison Hinson-Tolchard  Oklahoma State  78          +6   
-  T93   Ashley Menne  Arizona State  78          +6   
-  T93   Ruby Chou *  Iowa State  78          +6   
-  T100   Elina Sinz  Auburn  79          +7   
-  131   LoraLie Cowart  Georgia  79          +7   
-  T100   Jo Hua Hung  Georgia  79          +7   
-  T100   Mathilde Claisse  South Carolina  79          +7   
-  T100   Rina Tatematsu  Oklahoma State  79          +7   
-  T100   Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State  79          +7   
-  T100   Justine Fournand  South Carolina  79          +7   
-  T100   Alessandra Fanali  Arizona State  79          +7   
-  T100   Bentley Cotton  Texas  79          +7   
-  T108   Ffion Tynan  Arkansas  80          +8   
-  T108   Elsa Svensson  LSU  80          +8   
-  T108   Ela Anacona  Arkansas  80          +8   
-  T108   Ashley Kim  Michigan  80          +8   
-  T108   Jayna Choi  Vanderbilt  80          +8   
-  T108   Tess Davenport  Vanderbilt  80          +8   
-  T108   Mikaela Schulz  Michigan  80          +8   
-  T108   Louise Yu  Vanderbilt  80          +8   
-  T108   Riley Smyth  Virginia  80          +8   
-  T108   Marina Escobar Domingo *  Florida  80          +8   
-  T108   Natalia Yoko *  Augusta  80          +8   
-  T119   Kan Bunnabodee  Purdue  81          +9   
-  T119   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  81          +9   
-  T119   Han-Hsuan Yu  Oklahoma State  81          +9   
-  T119   Leila Raines *  Michigan State  81          +9   
-  T123   Hailee Cooper  Texas A&M  82          +10   
-  T123   Katherine Muzi  Southern California  82          +10   
-  T125   Britta Snyder  Baylor  83          +11   
-  T125   Trinity King  TCU  83          +11   
-  T125   Celeste Valinho  Virginia  83          +11   
-  T125   Viera Permata Rosada *  Sam Houston  83          +11   
-  T129   Ashley Gilliam  Mississippi State  84          +12   
-  T129   Elle Johnson  Florida State  84          +12   

-  132   Miriam Ayora  Arkansas  85          +13 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Stanford 289 289

1 Rose Zhang (1) 68 68

T3 Sadie Englemann (5) 71 71

T45 Brooke Seay (2) 75 75

T45 Aline Krauter (3) 75 75

T55 Rachel Heck (4) 76 76

2 Texas A&M 292 292

2 Zoe Slaughter (3) 69 69

T18 Jennie Park (1) 73 73

T27 Adela Cernousek (4) 74 74

T55 Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio (5) 76 76

T123 Hailee Cooper (2) 82 82

3 UCLA 295 295

T3 Ty Akabane (5) 71 71

T27 Emma Spitz (1) 74 74

T27 Alessia Nobilio (4) 74 74

T55 Caroline Canales (2) 76 76

T93 Emilie Paltrinieri (3) 78 78

T4 Auburn 296 296

T6 Kaleigh Telfer (3) 72 72

T6 Megan Schofill (4) 72 72

T55 Anna Foster (1) 76 76

T55 Mychael O'Berry (2) 76 76

T100 Elina Sinz (5) 79 79

T4 LSU 296 296

T18 Latanna Stone (2) 73 73

T18 Alden Wallace (5) 73 73

T27 Ingrid Lindblad (1) 74 74

T55 Carla Tejedo (3) 76 76

T108 Elsa Svensson (4) 80 80

T4 Florida State 296 296

T6 Charlotte Heath (3) 72 72

T27 Cecilie Finne-Ipsen (5) 74 74

T45 Beatrice Wallin (1) 75 75

T45 Alice Hodge (4) 75 75

T129 Elle Johnson (2) 84 84

7 Oregon 297 297

T6 Tze-Han Lin (5) 72 72

T18 Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen (3) 73 73

T55 Briana Chacon (1) 76 76

T55 Hsin-Yu Lu (2) 76 76

T55 Ching-Tzu Chen (4) 76 76
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T8 Alabama 298 298

T6 Isabella van der Biest (4) 72 72

T27 Emilie Overas (5) 74 74

T45 Benedetta Moresco (2) 75 75

T81 Polly Mack (1) 77 77

T81 Angelica Moresco (3) 77 77

T8 Southern California 298 298

T6 Brianna Navarrosa (2) 72 72

T27 Amari Avery (1) 74 74

T55 Michaela Morard (3) 76 76

T55 Cindy Kou (4) 76 76

T123 Katherine Muzi (5) 82 82

10 Mississippi State 299 299

T18 Julia Lopez Ramirez (5) 73 73

T27 Blair Stockett (1) 74 74

T27 Hannah Levi (4) 74 74

T93 Abbey Daniel (3) 78 78

T129 Ashley Gilliam (2) 84 84

11 TCU 300 300

T3 Sabrina Iqbal (1) 71 71

T27 Valeria Pacheco (5) 74 74

T81 Caitlyn Macnab (2) 77 77

T93 Lois Lau (3) 78 78

T125 Trinity King (4) 83 83

T12 Wake Forest 301 301

T27 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra (2) 74 74

T45 Virunpat Olankitkunchai (5) 75 75

T55 Lauren Walsh (3) 76 76

T55 Mimi Rhodes (4) 76 76

T81 Rachel Kuehn (1) 77 77

T12 Michigan 301 301

T6 Ashley Lau (1) 72 72

T6 Hailey Borja (2) 72 72

T81 Monet Chun (4) 77 77

T108 Mikaela Schulz (3) 80 80

T108 Ashley Kim (5) 80 80

T12 Purdue 301 301

T6 Danielle DuToit (2) 72 72

T27 Inez Wanamarta (1) 74 74

T81 Sifat Sagoo (4) 77 77

T93 Ashley Kozlowski (5) 78 78

T119 Kan Bunnabodee (3) 81 81

T12 Baylor 301 301

T27 Gurleen Kaur (1) 74 74

T27 Rosie Belsham (3) 74 74

T55 Addie Baggarly (4) 76 76

T81 Hannah Karg (5) 77 77

T125 Britta Snyder (2) 83 83

16 Arizona State 302 302

T6 Calynne Rosholt (3) 72 72

T55 Alexandra Forsterling (1) 76 76

T55 Grace Summerhays (5) 76 76

T93 Ashley Menne (2) 78 78

T100 Alessandra Fanali (4) 79 79
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

17 Georgia 303 303

T18 Caterina Don (4) 73 73

T45 Candice Mahe (2) 75 75

T55 Jenny Bae (1) 76 76

T100 Jo Hua Hung (3) 79 79

131 LoraLie Cowart (5) 79 79

18 Virginia 304 304

T18 Beth Lillie (4) 73 73

T27 Amanda Sambach (1) 74 74

T81 Jennifer Cleary (2) 77 77

T108 Riley Smyth (5) 80 80

T125 Celeste Valinho (3) 83 83

19 Texas 305 305

T45 Brigitte Thibault (5) 75 75

T55 Bohyun Park (1) 76 76

T81 Sara Kouskova (2) 77 77

T81 Sophie Guo (4) 77 77

T100 Bentley Cotton (3) 79 79

20 South Carolina 306 306

T45 Hannah Darling (1) 75 75

T55 Louise Rydqvist (2) 76 76

T55 Worapitcha Anudit (4) 76 76

T100 Justine Fournand (3) 79 79

T100 Mathilde Claisse (5) 79 79

T21 San Jose State 307 307

T45 Louisa Carlbom (5) 75 75

T55 Lucia Lopez-Ortega (2) 76 76

T81 Natasha Andrea Oon (1) 77 77

T100 Kajsa Arwefjall (4) 79 79

T119 Antonia Malate (3) 81 81

T21 Oklahoma State 307 307

T27 Hailey Jones (5) 74 74

T55 Lianna Bailey (3) 76 76

T93 Maddison Hinson-Tolchard (1) 78 78

T100 Rina Tatematsu (4) 79 79

T119 Han-Hsuan Yu (2) 81 81

T21 Arkansas 307 307

T18 Kajal Mistry (1) 73 73

T27 Julia Gregg (2) 74 74

T108 Ela Anacona (3) 80 80

T108 Ffion Tynan (5) 80 80

132 Miriam Ayora (4) 85 85

24 Vanderbilt 308 308

T6 Celina Sattelkau (3) 72 72

T55 Auston Kim (1) 76 76

T108 Louise Yu (2) 80 80

T108 Tess Davenport (4) 80 80

T108 Jayna Choi (5) 80 80
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T6 Anna Morgan (Furman) 72 72

T18 Camryn Carreon (UTSA) 73 73

T27 Chiara Tamburlini (Ole Miss) 74 74

T55 Letizia Bagnoli (Florida Atlantic) 76 76

T55 Jana Melichova (Old Dominion) 76 76

T55 Emily Mahar (Virginia Tech) 76 76

T81 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (Iowa State) 77 77

T93 Ruby Chou (Iowa State) 78 78

T108 Natalia Yoko (Augusta) 80 80

T108 Marina Escobar Domingo (Florida) 80 80

T119 Leila Raines (Michigan State) 81 81

T125 Viera Permata Rosada (Sam Houston) 83 83

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 


	Team
	Player
	Combo

